
Prospective Bidders List 
CONTRACT DH00211 (WBS: 
44807.3.1, ETC.), Installation of 
pavement markings, markers, and 
milled rumble strips along various 
routes 
Bid Opening: 9/13/2016 
 
 
hcacarolinas@isqft.com 
 
A-1 Pavement Marking, LLC 
238 N. Bivens Rd. 
Monroe, NC 28110 
Phone: (704) 282-0341  
Fax: (704) 225-8844  
Attn: Carolyn Langevin  
cblangevin@a1pavementmarkingllc.com 
 
A & A Safety, Inc. 
1126 Ferris Rd. 
Amelia, OH 45102 
Phone: (513) 943-6100  
Fax: (513) 943-6106  
Attn: Bill Luttmer  
billl@aasafetyinc.com 
 
American Sweep & Stripe, Inc. 
5424 Barchetta Dr. 
Hope Mills, NC 28348 
Phone: (910) 425-9439  
Fax: (910) 425-9451  
Attn: Deborah Gaines 
americansweep@hotmail.com 
  
APMI Corporation 
2424 Ashcraft Ave. 
Monroe, NC 28110 
Phone: (704) 238-9490  
Fax: (704) 238-9487  
Attn: Linda Blount  
apmicorporation@aol.com 
 
Carolina Pavement Markings, Inc. 
PO Box 68 
Conway, SC 29528 
Phone: (843) 369-2156  
Fax: (843) 369-2157  
Attn: Kimberly Courtney 
wemarksc@aol.com 
 
  
Clark Pavement Marking, Inc. 
PO Box 1029 
Apex, NC 27502 
Phone: (919) 362-7544  
Fax: (919) 362-0522  
Attn: John Bonardi 
jbonardi@clarkmark.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Interstate Road Management Corp. 
PO Box 188 
Hazleton, PA 18201 
 Phone: (570) 459-1112 
Fax: (570) 459-0321  
Attn: Donna Vojtek 
donna.vojtek@dbiservices.com 
 
McCain Striping Service, Inc. 
5711 Craven Rd. 
Browns Summit, NC 27214 
Phone: (336) 656-3480  
Fax: (336) 656-7144  
Attn: John McCain 
jmc092237@aol.com 
 
Roadmark Corporation 
320 Muldee St. 
Durham, NC 27703 
Phone: (919) 596-5005  
Fax: (919) 596-5118  
Attn: David Rosenthal 
Drosenthal@roadmarkcorp.com 
 
Stay Alert Safety Services, Inc. 
PO Box 467 
Kernersville, NC 27285 
Phone: (336) 993-2828  
Fax: (336) 993-6929 
Attn: Melissa Babcock 
jbabcock@stayalertsafety.com 
 
TMI Services, Inc. 
4 Master Dr 
Franklin, MA 02038 
Phone: (508) 528-5727  
Fax: (508) 528-6273  
Attn: Gina Lanzetta 
gina@tmiservicesinc.net 
 
Triad Road Maintenance Co., 
Inc 
225 Sims Rd 
Reidsville, NC 27320 
Phone: (336) 342-9946  
Fax: (336) 342-9874 
Attn: Kathy Roudabush 
trmi1@netzero.net 
 
Surface Preparation 
Technologies, Inc. 
81 Texaco Rd. 
Mechanicsburg, PA 17050 
Phone: (717) 697-1450 
Fax: (717) 697-0813 
michelle@surfpreptech.com 
 
Diamond Constructors, Inc. 
2736 Gillespie Street 
Fayetteville, NC 28306 
Phone: (910) 424-7660 
Fax: (910) 485-4909 
Attn: Daryl Bowen 
dbowen@diamondconstructors.com 
 

James Seals & Stripes, Inc. 
PO Box 338 
Kannapolis, NC 28082 
Phone: (704) 857-5060 
Fax: (704) 857-5061 
Attn: Jeannie L. Blackwelder 
jeannie@jssinc.com 
 
LMJ Pavement Marking 
76 Oak Fern Lane 
Willow Spring, NC 27592 
Phone: (910) 322-6749 
Attn: Kristin Alicia Calton 
paintipp@gmail.com 
 
Delta Contracting, Inc. 
580 Trollingwood Rd 
Haw River, NC 27258 
Phone: (888) 578-9006 
Fax: (336) 578-9082 
Attn: Eric Long 
eric@deltacontractinginc.com 
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